CALLED TO ORDER:

INMATES TO APPEAR

Blanco, Diego
(Brooklyn)

Chambers, Rondell
(Brooklyn)

Frogge, Gideon
(Brooklyn)

Holland, Travis
(Brooklyn)

Newton, Joshua
(Brooklyn)

Rosario, Virgilio
(Brooklyn)

Tarantino, Anthony
(Brooklyn)

Distribution Date:
March 11, 2013

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

9:00 AM

INMATE NO.

252936

350179

312344

253505

369957

186413

227114

Official Hearing Docket List

Brooklyn ClI
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
March 19, 2013

Tuesday

HEARING TYPE

Special Parole Revocation

Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Rescission

Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

HEARING EXAMINER:

Mr. Michael Cardona

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Danielson

JD - Hartford

GA - Hartford

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Rockville

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Bridgeport

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Fred Watton-Phone 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



